President
Marj Farris
marjf@fvsd.ab.ca

Past President
Daryl Chichak
mathguy @shaw.ca

Vice-Presidents
Tancy Lazar
trlazar@cbe.ab.ca

Rod Lowry
rod.lowry@gmail.com

Secretary
Donna Chanasyk
donnajc@telus.net

Treasurer
Chris Smith
chrissmith.teacher @gmail.com

2011 Conference Codirectors
Rod Lowry

rod.lowry @gmail.com

David Martin

martind @rdcrd.ab.ca

Membership Director
Daryl Chichak
mathguy @shaw.ca

Professional Development Director
Lori Weinberger
lori.weinberger@fmpsd.ab.ca

Awards and Grants Director
Carmen Wasylynuik
cwasylynuik @phrd.ab.ca

Special Projects Director
Debbie Duvall
debbie.duvall @ei.educ.ab.ca

Newsletter Editor
Tancy Lazar
trlazar@cbe.ab.ca

Journal Editor
Gladys Sterenberg
gladyss @ualberta.ca

Webmaster
Robert Wong
robert.wong @epsb.ca

Directors at Large
Shauna Rebus
mike.rebus @shaw.ca

David Martin
martind @rdcrd.ab.ca

Dr Arthur Jorgensen Chair
Karen Viersen
viersen @ualberta.ca

MCATA Executive 2010/11

Alberta Education Representative
Christine Henzel
christine.henzel @gov.ab.ca

Postsecondary Mathematics
Representative

Indy Lagu

ilagu@mtroyal.ca

Faculty of Education Representative
Olive Chapman
chapman @ucalgary.ca

ATA Staff Advisor
Lisa Everitt
lisa.everitt @ata.ab.ca

PEC Liaison
Carol Henderson
carol.henderson@ata.ab.ca

NCTM Representative
Rod Lowry
rod.lowry @westwind.ab.ca

NCTM Affiliate Services Committee
Representative

Rita Janes

ritajanes @nf.sympatico.ca

MCATA Mission Statement

Providing leadership to encourage the continuing enhancement
of teaching, learning and understanding mathematics.
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